
Meno Priezvisko
Veková 

kategória
B B B Základné postoje Umiestnenie

Asia Tkachova 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 1

Sofia Ponomareva 6,6 6,3 6,3 6,4 2

Artemii Riabov 6 6 6 6 3

Polina Pohranychna 7 7 7 7,0 1

Yaroslava Mirlenko 6,6 6,5 6,7 6,6 5

Mariia Vodianitska 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7 4

Alisa Horiacheva 6,6 6,6 6,65 6,6 5

Mykhailo Pohranychnyi 6,8 6,9 6,7 6,8 3

Mykola Makarov 6,9 6,9 6,9 6,9 2

Artemii Levchenko 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,4 7

Sofia Turzhanska 6,5 6,4 6,6 6,5 6

Meno Priezvisko
Veková 

kategória
B B B

Základné kopy, 

hodnotenie
Umiestnenie

Asia Tkachova 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7 2

Sofia Ponomareva 7 7 7 7 1

Artemii Riabov 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 3

Polina Pohranychna 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 1

Yaroslava Mirlenko 6 5,8 6,2 6 6

Mariia Vodianitska 6,8 6,8 6,75 6,78 4

Alisa Horiacheva 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5

Mykhailo Pohranychnyi 7 7,1 6,9 7 3

Mykola Makarov 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,4 2

Artemii Levchenko 6 6 6 6 6

Sofia Turzhanska 7 7 7 7 3

Meno Priezvisko
Veková 

kategória
B B B

Zakladná zostava 

(CQ/NQ)
Umiestnenie

Asia Tkachova 6,8 6,7 6,6 6,7 2

Sofia Ponomareva 7 7 7 7 1

Artemii Riabov 6 6,2 6,1 6,2 3

Polina Pohranychna 7 7 7 7 3

Yaroslava Mirlenko 7,2 7,1 7,3 7,2 1

Mariia Vodianitska 7,2 7,2 7,2 7,2 1

Alisa Horiacheva 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,6 5

Mykhailo Pohranychnyi 7,1 7,1 7,1 7,1 2

Mykola Makarov 6,8 6,7 6,9 6,8 4

Artemii Levchenko 6 6 6 6 6

Sofia Turzhanska 6,6 6,5 6,7 6,6 5

do 10 rokov

10-12 rokov

do 10 rokov

10-12 rokov

do 10 rokov

10-12 rokov
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